
Arm Fight Club - Event #1 
Tweed, ON 
November 3, 2018 
 
Professional Series Supermatches: 
 
Pro Left 198 
 
Dom Poissant vs Brody Hitchon - Winner: ​Dom Poissant 3-1 
Cody Liezert vs Tyler Griesseier - Winner: ​Tyler Griesseier 3-0 
Jake Charles vs Chris Doucet - Winner:  ​Jake Charles 3-0 
Jason Manjin vs Dylan McCutcheon - Winner: ​Jason Manjin 3-0 
 
Pro Left 242 
 
Curtis Cameron vs Joe Gould - Winner: ​Curtis Cameron 3-0 
Brenden Lemmon vs Louis Brassard - Winner: ​Brenden Lemmon 3-0 
Andrew Scott vsTyler Robinson - Winner:  ​Andrew Scott 3-1 
Bill Cameron vs Tyler Thompson - Winner: ​Bill Cameron 3-0 
 
Pro Right 198 
 
Dylan McCutcheon vs Tyler Griesseier - Winner: ​Tyler Griesseier 3-1 
Chris Doucet vs Brian Tamblyn - Winner: ​Brian Tamblyn 3-0 
Jake Charles vs Don Smith - Winner: ​Jake Charles 3-0 
Troy Eaton vs Dom Poissant - Winner: ​Troy Eaton 3-0 
 
Pro Right 242 
 
Curtis Cameron vs Janek Kwias - Winner: ​Curtis Cameron 3-0 
Bill Cameron vs Tyler Thompson - Winner: ​Bill Cameron 3-0 
Tyler Robinson vs Brenden Lemmon - Winner: ​Brenden Lemmon 3-0 
Louis Brassard vs Joe Gould - Winner: ​Louis Brassard 3-0 
 
Amateur Series - Double Elimination Tournament 
 
Womens Right 155+ 

1.  Carol Gharzouzi 
2. Abby Shouldice 
3. Nicky Brooks 
4. Rebecca Gould 

 
 



Mens Right 165 
1. Cody Liezert 
2. Mathieu Carriere 
3. Dale Ladouceur 
4. Brody Hitchon 
5. Patrina Brooks 
6. Chris Nutt 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Cody Liezert 
2. Mohinder Singh 
3. Ryan Charles 
4. Kornel Wojtan 
5. Mathieu Carriere 
6. Rick Hopper 
7. Brian Sehl 
8. Chris Doucet 
9. Mitchell Blaney 
10. Ken Hannah 
11. Tim Bonnell 
12. Koady Ladouceur 

 
Mens Right 242 

1. Shane Oppersma 
2. Matt Goldfarb 
3. Guy Windover 
4. Ray Dalton 
5. Dan Farrow 
6. Nicholas Fortin 
7. Jesse Edwardson 

 
Mens Right 243+ 

1. Tony Brooks 
2. Zac Sadler 
3. Dan Farrow 
4. Roger Rightmyer 
5. Phil Kalter 

 
Womens Left 155+ 

1. Carol Gharzouzi 
2. Abby Shouldice 
3. Rebecca Gould 
4. Nicky Brooks 



Mens Left 165 
1. Mathieu Carriere 
2. Brody Hitchon 
3. Dale Ladouceur 
4. Patrina Brooks 
5. Chris Nutt 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Chris Doucet 
2. Kornel Wojtan 
3. Ryan Charles 
4. Brian Sehl 
5. Rick Hopper 
6. Mitchell Blaney 
7. Tim Bonell 
8. Brody Hitchon 
9. Koady Ladouceur 
10. Ken Hannah 

 
Mens Left 242 

1. Matt Goldfarb 
2. Shane Oppersma 
3. Guy Windover 
4. Nicholas Fortin 
5. Ray Dalton 

 
Mens Left 243+ 

1. Zac Sadler 
2. Tony Brooks 
3. Roger Rightmyer 
4. Phil Kalter 
5. Sergio Rovella 

 
Referees: Tony Brooks, Dan Farrow, Dan Fortin and Joe Gould 
 
Scorekeepers:  Rebecca Gould, Chantal Levesque and Nicky Brooks 


